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MARYLAND MANUAL.

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY.
Minor Civil Division.

Prince George’s County....oe

District

1
2,

@

»

18,

19

20,
21,

4, Nottingham

Vansville

1930 1920 1910
60,095 43,347 36,147

Bladensburg

Bladensburg town

Colmar Manor town

Cottage City town

Marlboro

Upper Marlboro town

Piscataway
Piscataway village

Spalding

Boulevard Heights town..:

Queen Anne

Aquasco

Fagle Harbor town

Surratts

Laurel

Laurel town

Brandywine
Oxon Hill

Kent

Bowie

Bowie town

Mellwood

Hyattaville

Edmonston town

Hyattsville town

Chillum

Brentwood town

Mt. Rainier town

North Brentwood town

Takoma Park town, total
In Prince George’s County.
In Montgomery County.

Seat Pleasant

Capitol Heights town

Fairmount Heights town
Riverdale

Riverdale town

Riverdale Heights town

1,521 3,203 2,628

4,318 2,073 2,083
816 597 460
1,225

938

1,798
420

1,513

2,207
50

3,921
227

1,672
1,108
3

1,480

3,151
2,632

1,897
1,809
1,816

2,672
694

1,510

5,198
717
4,264

8,214
1,842
3,832

641
6,415

978
5,437

7,022
1,611
1,218

2,895
1,633
405

Lanham

Berwyn

Berwyn Heights town




